How to Order
Size: 1, 2, 3, 7
Size: 10, 20, 30, 50
Auto Switch Specifications
D-M9B, D-F8B
Auto switch model
D-A90
D-M9N, D-F8N
2-wire
3-wire
Type
Solid state
auto switch
Yes24 VDC (10 to 28 VDC)
24 VDC (4.5 to 28 VDC) Yes
2.5 to 40 mA
40 mA or less
NoReed auto switch
Load voltage Load current range Indicator light Applicable load
24 VAC or less, 48 VAC or less, 100 VAC or less
24 VDC or less, 48 VDC or less, 100 VDC or less 50 mA, 40 mA, 20 mA
24 VDC relay, PLC
24 VDC relay, PLC
IC circuit,
Relay, PLC
11 Vacuum suction type
Clean series
A With adjustment bolt
11 Vacuum suction type
Clean series
A High precision type
B Basic type
1
Size
2
3
7
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
Nil
E
Side ported
Front ported
Auto switch
Solid state M9B, M9N, F8B, F8N
11 -  MSQ   B    1  A       -   M9B
10
Size
20
30
50
22 Vacuum suction type
Copper, fluorine and
silicone-free +
Low particle generation
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
A With adjustment bolt
R With internal shock absorber
Reed switch
Auto switch